
SMJFL 2014 Season Dates

Date Day U9 Mixed & U11 Girls*  U10 Mixed U11-U13 Mixed & U13 Girls U14-U17 Mixed & Girls Holidays Events** Date Day

17/02/2014 Monday 17/02/2014 Monday

12/03/2014 Wednesday
Secretaries Night & 

Presidents' Forum 
12/03/2014 Wednesday

13/03/2014 Thursday 13/03/2014 Thursday

17/03/2014 Monday 17/03/2014 Monday

19/03/2014 Wednesday U16 Coaches Function 19/03/2014 Wednesday

23/03/2014 Sunday Chick Kick*** 23/03/2014 Sunday

26/03/2014 Wednesday Partners Tradeshow 26/03/2014 Wednesday

27/03/2014 Thursday Season Launch 27/03/2014 Thursday

6/04/2014 Sunday Round 1 Round 1 Round 1 Round 1 6/04/2014 Sunday

13/04/2014 Sunday No Games 13/04/2014 Sunday

20/04/2014 Sunday No Games 20/04/2014 Sunday

23/04/2014 Wednesday 23/04/2014 Wednesday

27/04/2014 Sunday Round 2 Round 2 Round 2 Round 2 27/04/2014 Sunday

4/05/2014 Sunday Round 3 Round 3 Round 3 Round 3 4/05/2014 Sunday

11/05/2014 Sunday Round 4 Round 4 Round 4 Round 4 11/05/2014 Sunday

18/05/2014 Sunday Round 5 Round 5 Round 5 Round 5 18/05/2014 Sunday

19/05/2014 Monday 19/05/2014 Monday

21/05/2014 Wednesday Youth Forum 21/05/2014 Wednesday

25/05/2014 Sunday Round 6 Round 6 Round 6 Round 6 25/05/2014 Sunday

1/06/2014 Sunday Round 7 Round 7 Round 7 Round 7 1/06/2014 Sunday

4/06/2014 Wednesday Interleague 4/06/2014 Wednesday

7/06/2014 Saturday Interleague 7/06/2014 Saturday

8/06/2014 Sunday No Games Interleague 8/06/2014 Sunday

9/06/2014 Monday Interleague 9/06/2014 Monday

15/06/2014 Sunday Round 8 Round 8 Round 8 Round 8 15/06/2014 Sunday

16/06/2014 Monday 16/06/2014 Monday

22/06/2014 Sunday Round 9 Round 9 Round 9 Round 9 22/06/2014 Sunday

25/06/2014 Wednesday
Secretaries Night & 

Presidents' Forum 
25/06/2014 Wednesday

29/06/2014 Sunday Round 10 Round 10 Round 10 Round 10 29/06/2014 Sunday

6/07/2014 Sunday No Games 6/07/2014 Sunday

13/07/2014 Sunday Round 11 Round 11 Round 11 Round 11 13/07/2014 Sunday

20/07/2014 Sunday Round 12 Round 12 Round 12 Round 12 20/07/2014 Sunday

21/07/2014 Monday 21/07/2014 Monday

27/07/2014 Sunday Lightning Carnival Round 13 Round 13 Round 13 27/07/2014 Sunday

3/08/2014 Sunday Lightning Carnival Round 14 Round 14 3/08/2014 Sunday

10/08/2014 Sunday Semi Finals Semi Finals 10/08/2014 Sunday

17/08/2014 Sunday Grand Finals Prelim Finals 17/08/2014 Sunday

18/08/2014 Monday 18/08/2014 Monday

24/08/2014 Sunday Grand Finals 24/08/2014 Sunday

1/09/2014 Monday U11-13 Presentation Night 1/09/2014 Monday

3/09/2014 Wednesday U14-17 Presentation Night 3/09/2014 Wednesday

15/09/2014 Monday 15/09/2014 Monday

20/10/2014 Monday 20/10/2014 Monday

17/11/2014 Monday 17/11/2014 Monday

8/12/2014 Monday 8/12/2014 Monday

9/12/2014 Tuesday AGM 9/12/2014 Tuesday

School Holidays

Easter

Queens Birthday Weekend

School Holidays

*U11 Girls' games will be played on Saturday

**Dates are subject to change and will be confirmed leading up to events

***Name of event will be changed As at 19th November 2013


